
 
95.25±0.05
3.750±.002  

LEFT HAND
U800-AC

RIGHT HAND
U800-AC2K

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

REMOVE PLATE FOR POST MOUNTING
MOVE PLATE FOR LEFT HAND

MOVE PLATE
HERE FOR 
LEFT HAND
SCREWS ARE
3MM HEX

 9.375 

3MM HEX

3MM HEX
232.7
9.16   

 .25
6.4

 
239.0

 

 

9.41

122.2
 4.81

 

 
128.5
5.06  

AA

OPTIC CENTER LINE

3MM HEX

CLEARANCE HOLES
6X 1/4" [M6] MTG 

M4 PIN / SLOT

3.44
87.2

  1.75
44.5

 

  
 

22.2
.88 

219.1
 8.625  .38 

9.5
.38  
9.5

 1.45 

 

36.8

 2.50
63.5  

3.2
.125  

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES [MM]

U800-AC2K SHOWN
U800-AC3K

U800-AC

M6 SET SCREW
3MM HEX

 3.250 

OPTIC CENTER LINE

OPTIC SURFACE

SECTION A-A 2MM HEX AJS LOCK

 
29.0
1.14  


